AMI-M12W/X/Y Very High Performance
Single Phase EMI Filters
Features
Technical Specifications
Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage 250 VAC Max
Operating Frequency  50/60Hz
High Potential Test Voltage  Line to Ground: 2250 VDC
Line to Line: 1450 VDC

VAC 50 Hz
TIL
Insertion
Loss
Case
Style
mH Cx Cy KΩ
Available Part
Numbers
6.3mm
Spade
Terminals
Wire
Leads
nF pF mA
AMI-M12W-1-10-C 1 - 10 9.5 1770 4000 165 0.30/0.50 001 A
AMI-M12W-3-10-C - 3 10 9.5 1770 4000 165 0.30/0.50 001 C
AMI-M12W-1-10-D 1 - 10 9.5 1770 10000 165 0.75/1.2 004 A
AMI-M12W-3-10-D - 3 10 9.5 1770 10000 165 0.75/1.2 004 C
AMI-M12X-1-15-C 1 - 15 5.07 2072 4000 165 0.30/0.50 002 B
AMI-M12X-6-15-C - - 15 5.07 2072 4000 165 0.30/0.50 002 D
AMI-M12X-1-15-D 1 - 15 5.07 2075 15000 165 0.75/1.2 005 B
AMI-M12X-6-15-D - - 15 5.07 2075 15000 165 0.75/1.2 005 D
AMI-M12Y-1-20-C 1 - 20 3.88 2770 4000 110 0.30/0.50 003 B
AMI-M12Y-6-20-C - - 20 3.88 2770 4000 110 0.30/0.50 003 D
AMI-M12Y-1-20-D 1 - 20 3.88 2770 15000 110 0.75/1.2 006 B
AMI-M12Y-6-20-D - - 20 3.88 2770 15000 110 0.75/1.2 006 D
Threaded
Bolts
-
-